BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

VI TORNEO ELITE PADEL
Calendario: MIXTO C/ Grupo B

(3)

David Avellaneda Alvarez
Marta Salat Heaxts

8-6

7-6

Jaume Almenara Ruiz
Paula Gil Lazaro

6-8

8-3

5-9

Andrea Navarro Fuentes
Victor Marquez Caparroés

6-7

3-8

3-6

Iker Romero Gonzalez
Montse Garrido Garcia

9-1

9-5

6-3

11
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